
 

 

 
East Tennessee Vice President 
Jim Ruth 
(865) 385-7884 / jsruth6265@yahoo.com 

District 12 Board Director 
Dena Taylor 
(865) 566-1712 / justan.a.spurling@tn.gov 

TSEA East Tennessee Field Representative 
Lisa Moffett 
(423) 571-0094 / lisa@tseaonline.org 

Chapter President 
Stephen Owenby 
(865) 549-5317 / steveandsusieo@netzero.net 

Senate Members House Members 
Sen. Doug Overbey (R) – District 2 
sen.doug.overbey@capitol.tn.gov 

Rep. Art Swann (R) – District 8 
rep.art.swann@capitol.tn.gov 

Sen. Randy McNally (R) – District 5 
sen.randy.mcnally@capitol.tn.gov 

Rep. Bob Ramsey (R) – District 20 
rep.bob.ramsey@capitol.tn.gov 

Sen. Mike Bell (R) – District 9 
sen.mike.bell@capitol.tn.gov 

Rep. Jimmy Matlock (R) – District 21 
rep.jimmy.matlock@capitol.tn.gov 

 Rep. John Forgety (R) – District 23 
rep.john.forgety@capitol.tn.gov 

 Rep. Kent Calfee (R) – District 32 
rep.kent.calfee@capitol.tn.gov 

 

Foothills 
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